
Broker Contact List 
(Updated 4-1-2020)

Broker(s) Phone Email Processor Lines Mgmt System

Eddie Wright Cell: 623.570.4736 eddie.wright@asmwaypoint.com Brookwood Farms Processor Link
ConAgra K12
Land O'Lakes Processor Link
Tyson K12

Wendy Sahr Office:  602.248.4919 x57 wsahr@foodservicespecialists.org Ardella's Processor Link
Cell:  623.680.7209 Chefs Corner Processor Link

MCI/Los Cabos K12
Rich's Processor Link
Rich Chicks Processor Link
Integrated Processor Link

Felicia Bustos Cell: 602.434.0037 fbustos@coregroupsales.com Jennie O K12
Dawn Irvine Cell: 602 434 4602 dirvine@coregroupsales.com J&J Snack Foods K12
Angela Klobucar Cell: 517 402 4437 akobucar@coregroupsales.com JM Smuckers K12

McCain Processor Link
Michael Foods K12
Pilgrims Pride Processor Link
Tony Roberts K12

Leona Benally Cell: 480.239.6799 lbenally@kisales.com Cargill Kitchen Solutions Processor Link
Anne Hiller - Comm Special Cell: 630 244 8687 ahiller@kisales.com Cargill Meat Solutions Processor Link

Del Monte Processor Link
Idahoan Processor Link
Schwan's Processor Link
SunOpta K12
Trident Processor Link

Jennifer Darchuk Office: 602.343.7280 jmahan@totalsourcefdsrv.com SA Piazza Processor Link
Tasty Brands Processor Link
The Father's Table K12
Foster Farms K12

Susan Contreras Cell: 480.216.7323 scontreras@acosta.com Asian Food Solutions K12
Trischa Tucker ttucker@acosta.com Comida Vida K12

High Liner K12
JTM K12
Red Gold K12

Dayna Behning Cell: 480-323-6506 dsbehning@gmail.com Bake Crafters Processor Link
Bongards Creamieries Processor Link
Don Lee Processor Link
Nardone Bro's Monthly reporting
Yang's 5th Taste Processor Link

Julie Bujan Cell: 623.882.5738 jbujan@elitefs.net Basic American K12
ES Foods K12

Jonathan Lauber Cell: 708.710.3024 jonathan@amalgamatedbrokerage.comFresh Innovations Processor Link
Cindy DeLuca Cell: 480.226.0716 cdeluca@bvfoods.com Buena Vista Processor Link
Dave Roman Office: 734.446.1122 droman@nationalfoodgroup.com National Food Group Processor Link
Rachel Hackney Cell: 208.407.6047 rachel.hackney@simplot.com JR Simplot Processor Link
Terry Brown Cell: 619.396.1732 terry@k12foodpros.com Horizon Snack Foods Processor Link
Allison Livensparger Office: 602.484.7279 allison.livensparger@velmar-foods.comVelmar/AZ Gold Processor Link
Shelley Hill Cell: 508.864.3577 shill@unos.com UNO Foods K12
Janet Flores Cell: 602.214.7044 janet.flores@kraftheinz.com Kraft Heinz Processor Link


